

Jean-Claude Colin

Founder of the Society of Mary

Born: Aug 07, 1790 Ordained: Jul 22, 1816 Marist Profession: Sep 24, 1836 Died: Nov 15, 1875

'...think as Mary, judge as Mary, feel and act as Mary in all things.'

www.jeanclaudecolin.org



Jean-Claude Colin

Founder of the Society of Mary

Born: Aug 07, 1790 Ordained: Jul 22, 1816 Marist Profession: Sep 24, 1836 Died: Nov 15, 1875

'...think as Mary, judge as Mary, feel and act as Mary in all things.'

www.jeanclaudecolin.org

EN



Jean-Claude Colin

Founder of the Society of Mary

Born: Aug 07, 1790 Ordained: Jul 22, 1816 Marist Profession: Sep 24, 1836 Died: Nov 15, 1875

'...think as Mary, judge as Mary, feel and act as Mary in all things.'

www.jeanclaudecolin.org

EN



Jean-Claude Colin

Founder of the Society of Mary

Born: Aug 07, 1790 Ordained: Jul 22, 1816 Marist Profession: Sep 24, 1836 Died: Nov 15, 1875

'...think as Mary, judge as Mary, feel and act as Mary in all things.'

www.jeanclaudecolin.org

EN



Jean-Claude Colin

Founder of the Society of Mary

Born: Aug 07, 1790 Ordained: Jul 22, 1816 Marist Profession: Sep 24, 1836 Died: Nov 15, 1875

'...think as Mary, judge as Mary, feel and act as Mary in all things.'

www.jeanclaudecolin.org

EN

EN









